ZAGAZ

Station

Leclerc - Salon-de-Provence
C.C. Les Viougues - Route de
PAGlissanne - D572

13300 - Salon-de-Provence

43.628556 5.116062

07/05/24

14/05/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

13/05/24
1.640€

Liste des stations pour Salon-de-Provence ( 13300)

E85

23/03/24
0.826€

GPL

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Salon-de-Provence - Jalar SAS
Boulevard de la Reine Jeanne -
D16

13300 - Salon-de-Provence

43.634479 5.090886

02/05/24
1.966€

12/05/24

12/05/24
1.643€

04/04/24
0.848€

Carrefour market -
Salon-de-Provence

C.C. Canourgues - Avenue de
Bretagne

13300 - Salon-de-Provence

Proche A7/E714
43.653216 5.099557

13/05/24

13/05/24
1.652€

02/05/24
0.937€

GA®©ant - Salon-de-Provence
Avenue du 22 aoA»t 1944 - Route
de Miramas - D69

13300 - Salon-de-Provence

Par A54/E80 : sortie nA° 14
43.634472 5.077583

24/04/24
1.989€

07/05/24

13/07/23
1.719€

14/05/24
1.659€

02/05/24
0.929€

Total Access - Relais de la Crau
ZAC de la Crau - Route d'Arles -
D113=N113

13300 - Salon-de-Provence

43.640225 5.048725

14/05/24
1.956€

14/05/24

17/12/23
1.758€

14/05/24
1.669€

14/05/24
0.899€

01/06/23
1.358€
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ZACAZ

Station

Divers - Garoucha - L'escadrille
Entre Salon-de-Provence et
LanA8on - D113=N113

13300 - Salon-de-Provence

Sur D113=N113 : sens
Salon-de-Provence >>> LanA§on -

43.608645 5.097833

14/05/24
1.999€

14/05/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

14/05/24
1.717€

Liste des stations pour Salon-de-Provence ( 13300)

E85

GPL

Total - Garage Le National SARL -
Goletto frA"res / AD-Suzu

Route de Marseille - D538=N538
13300 - Salon-de-Provence

43.619448 5.096334

08/02/24
1.990€

14/05/24

08/06/23
1.849€

10/05/24
1.787€

13/03/24
0.899€

Total - Sapas SA / Renault-Dacia
Z.A. Gandonne - 666, boulevard du
Roy RenA®© - D16

13300 - Salon-de-Provence

43.632500 5.098220

14/05/24
1.990€

14/05/24

17/12/23
1.895€

14/05/24
1.787€

14/05/24
0.920€
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